Video | VIDEOJET multi 4000
VIDEOJET multi 4000
u 16 video input channels with Dual Streaming
u Deinterlacing at video input and progressive
encoding with H.264 High Profile
u Network-attached iSCSI recording
u Motion detection and privacy masking

Relative humidity 0 to 95%, non-condensing
Thermal value 79 BTU/h max
Ordering information
VIDEOJET multi 4000
High-performance multi-channel encoder. H.264 High
Profile; Dual Streaming; audio; MOTION+; iSCSI
recording; 16 channels; power cord added for specific
countries only
Order number VJM-4016
VIDEOJET multi 4000 EU
High-performance multi-channel encoder. H.264 High
Profile; Dual Streaming; audio; MOTION+; iSCSI
recording; 16 channels; EU power cord with IEC lock
Order number VJM-4016-EU
VIDEOJET multi 4000 US
High-performance multi-channel encoder. H.264 High
Profile; Dual Streaming; audio; MOTION+; iSCSI
recording; 16 channels; US power cord with IEC lock
Order number VJM-4016-US
4 | VIDEOJET multi 4000
Accessories
DIVAR IP 2000, 2 x 2 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems of up to 16 channels, 2 x 2 TB storage
capacity
Order number DIP-2042-2HD
DIVAR IP 2000, 4 x 2 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems of up to 16 channels, 4 x 2 TB storage
capacity
Order number DIP-2042-4HD
DIVAR IP 3000, 2 x 2 TB HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing, and management
solution for network surveillance systems of up to 32
channels, 2 x 2 TB storage capacity
Order number DIP-3042-2HD
DIVAR IP 3000, 4 x 2 TB HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing, and management
solution for network surveillance systems of up to 32
channels, 4 x 2 TB storage capacity
Order number DIP-3042-4HD
5 | VIDEOJET multi 4000
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.